

Mount Pleasant Area Viking Foundation MOUNT PLEASANT EDUCATION CHARITABLE FUND A REGISTERED 501(C) (3) ORGANIZATION

Date: January 22nd , 2024

The purpose of the Mount Pleasant Area Viking Foundation is to enrich and enhance the educational experience in the Mount Pleasant Area School District as well as develop our relationships with alumni, business owners, and local corporations for supporting new visions and concepts for future Viking generations.

The vision of the Mount Pleasant Area Viking Foundation is to advocate, promote, and fund initiatives to provide opportunities creating exemplary experiences for students and staff of the Mount Pleasant Area School District. To achieve this vision, we are creating and awarding scholarships, grants, financial aid programs, and special program funding for our Mount Pleasant Area student's educational path.

2018 Err Pleasant Trans

3rd Annual

Red & Blue Gala

Celebration of Mount Pleasant Viking Nation Friday, April 19th 2024 6:00pm Social / 7:00 Dinner Bell's Banquet Barn, Mount Pleasant PA



This will be an evening of fine dining, entertainment, silent auction, and much more. ~ Business Causal Dress ~

It is our hope that you would also consider becoming a corporate sponsor for this annual event showing your support for the Mount Pleasant Area School District. Enclosed is a selection of different levels of corporate sponsorship for the event. Your donation will allow your business to be represented to those attending and it is 501(c)3 deductible.

GOLD LEVEL SPONSOR: \$ 2,500

- <u>Preferred</u> Seating for 8 individuals
- Corporate Logo on Event Photo Backdrop
- Program listing Gold Level Sponsor

SILVER LEVEL SPONSOR: \$ 1,500

- Table Seating for 4 individuals
- Corporate Logo on Event Photo Backdrop
- Program listing Silver Level Sponsor
- Complimentary Bar/Drink Tickets

- Dinner Recognition with Presentation
- Event Placement of Corporate Logo
- Complimentary Bar/Drink Tickets

BRONZE LEVEL SPONSOR: \$ 500

- Table Seating for 2 individuals
- Program listing Bronze Level Sponsor
- Complimentary Bar/Drink Tickets

PROGRAM CONTRIBUTION LISTING (NOT ATTENDING) \$200

Please take some time to consider, and feel free to contact us if you have any questions at : <u>msmartnick@mpasd.net</u>. Cordially,

Edward L. Christofano, R.Ph. Mount Pleasant Viking Foundation Chairperson

Dr. Timothy Gabauer Mount Pleasant Area School District Superintendent

Mount Pleasant Area Viking Foundation (MPASD Education Charitable Fund) is a registered 501(C)(3) Organization.



3rd Annual

Red & Blue Gala **Celebration of Mount Pleasant Viking Nation**



FOUNDATION CHAIR: Mr. Edward Christofano, R.Ph.

COMMUNITY OFFICIALS:

Mayor Diane Bailey Mr. Michael Barrick Mrs. Susan Ruszkowski Mrs. Cindy Wojnar

MPASD STAFF MEMBERS:

Mrs. Melissa Gumbita Mrs. Jamev Hause Mrs. Colleen Minerd Mrs. Jodi Ovitsky

BUSINESS OWNERS:

Mrs. Denise Desabato Mr. James Rega **Dr. Greg Wilson**

COMMUNITY LEADERS:

Mr. Brad Coppula Mrs. Dawn Keefer Mr. Don Seder

ADMINSTRATION: Dr. Timothy M. Gabauer

Superintendent

Dr. Beth Hutson Assistant Superintendent

Mr. James Dzurica **Business Manager**

Mrs. Mary Smartnick Administrative Assistant

MPASD SCHOOL BOARD:

Mr. Ryan M. Bann Mr. Sean Hribal Mrs. Julie Lovis Mr. Eric Poole

Bell's Banquet Barn, Mount Pleasant PA This will be an evening of fine dining, entertainment, silent auction, and much more. ~ Business Causal Dress ~



EVENT SPONSORSHIP FORM 2024

Join the Mount Pleasant Area Viking Foundation for the **Celebration of Mount Pleasant Viking Nation !**

Name of Corporation/ Business:

Contact Name: _____ Phone: _____

Address:

Email:_____ Number attending:_____

Please select your sponsorship level:

GOLD LEVEL SPONSOR: \$ 2,500

- Preferred Seating for 8 individuals
- Corporate Logo on Event Photo Backdrop
- · Program listing Gold Level Sponsor
- Dinner Recognition with Presentation
- Event Placement of Corporate Logo
- Complimentary Bar/Drink Tickets

SILVER LEVEL SPONSOR: \$1,500

- Table Seating for 4 individuals
- Corporate Logo on Event Photo Backdrop
- Program listing Silver Level Sponsor
- Complimentary Bar/Drink Tickets

BRONZE LEVEL SPONSOR: \$ 500

- Table Seating for 2 individuals
- Program listing Bronze Level Sponsor
- Complimentary Bar/Drink Tickets

ALL COMPANY LOGOS MUST BE HIGH RESOLUTION PLEASE EMAIL THEM TO: msmartnick@mpasd.net PROGRAM PRINT DEADLINE 4/12/24

ADDITIONAL TICKETS ARE AVAILABLE IF DESIRED:

Please indicate if you wish to purchase additional tickets for the event Tickets: \$40.00 per person Number of Additional Tickets

PLEASE MAKE ALL SPONSORSHIP CHECKS PAYABLE / RETURN MAIL TO: MOUNT PLEASANT CHARITABLE EDUCATION FUND 501(C)3 ATTN: MARY SMARTNICK 271 STATE STREET MOUNT PLEASANT, PA 15666